RANKING

EXPOSICION NACIONAL

Resultados hasta Exposicion N° 323

VICENTE PEREZ ROSALES 839, LA REINA
FONO: 2273 1928 - FAX: 2273 1820
SANTIAGO - CHILE

CACHORROS HEMBRAS

Participaciones Puntos
Registro __Ejemplar Total Prov. Calif. Clasif. Bonif. No Pres. Total

63754 ELIN DEL KURUF 6 4 89 176 33 -4 294
Padre: DIMAX VON DEL RACS
Madre: ROMANA DE LOS BAGUALES
Criador: CHRISTIAN ALBERTO VARAS WILSON
Propietario: FERNANDO ALEJANDRO CAMPOS
BORQUEZ

64686 CLEOPATRA DAS ZUERST AUS WATERS FROSTE 6 5 89 166 33 0 288
Padre: BARU VON DER KAISER
Madre: AGATHA VON MORITZ HAUS
Criador: GINO SEBASTIAN CONTRERAS GONZALEZ
Propietario: GINO SEBASTIAN CONTRERAS
GONZALEZ

63248 GISSI VON HAUS BRINTRUP 3 0 46 88 18 0 152
Padre: CHACCO AUS VILLALAND
Madre: MINA VON HAUS BRINTRUP
Criador: JORGE CANAS BRINTRUP
Propietario: BENJAMIN VEAS ORREGO

64805 BLONDIE VON ARRABALED 3 1 45 86 18 0 149
Padre: KENAY VON DER RCAMAG
Madre: CLEO VON NAHUEN BARUA
Criador: GONZALO EMILIO DE LA BARRA FUENTES
Propietario: JORGE ANDRES JORQUERA PEREZ

62445 LLOLA VON LOOK PHILLIPP 3 2 45 86 15 0 146
Padre: KROVY VON HAUS IGEL
Madre: ATENEA BLAU JAGER
Criador:
Propietario:

65554  VIKY VON GUTER S FREUND 3 2 45 82 18 0 145
Padre: ENOSCH DI CASA ARAG
Madre: BANTA VON HAUS BOYEN
Criador: JUAN CARLOS ROCHA GARRIDO
Propietario: MARIA ISABEL MUNOZ DEL TORO

64687 CASPER DAS ZUERST AUS WATERS FROSTE 3 2 45 78 18 0 141
Padre: BARU VON DER KAISER
Madre: AGATHA VON MORITZ HAUS
Criador: GINO SEBASTIAN CONTRERAS GONZALEZ
Propietario: ANGELA REYES GONZALEZ

65029 ZAMBIA DE LOS BELLO 2 1 30 60 13 0 103
Padre: CACURRI DOLCE FIUME
Madre: JADE VON HAUS CATANDRES
Criador: CRISTOPHER DANIEL BELLO MACIAS
Propietario: CRISTOPHER DANIEL BELLO MACIAS

65880 VON DER TALCA NIZA 2 1 30 56 13 0 99
Padre: BOND DI CASA NOBILI
Madre: DORA DEL SANTINO
Criador: JOSE HERNAN HENRIQUEZ SEPULVEDA
Propietario: PAULA ANDREA SANCHEZ ZUNIGA

63376 BAYBI VON KAYSA 2 1 30 58 10 0 98
Padre: XEROX VON HAUS ARANDA
Madre: HEIDI VON LOOK PHILLIPP
Criador:
Propietario:

62135 FARA VON KARR 2 2 30 56 10 0 96
Padre: ARKO VON HOWARD
Madre: DORIS DE LA PAZ
Criador:
Propietario:

64964 FLORENCIA DE CASA IBASTAY 1 0 15 28 8 0 51
Padre: CHACCO AUS VILLALAND
Madre: WALLY VON RUTAL 5
Criador: GUILLERMO ANDRES IBANEZ RUBILAR
Propietario: RODOLFO ISAAC MILLAVIL CALFIQUEO




POA.3620 FUCSIA DEL HUERQUE MAPU

62

Padre: QUANDO DE LOS MARES DEL SUR
Madre: URMA DE LOS MARES DEL SUR
Criador: LUIS ALBERTO COSTA
Propietario: GUSTAVO A. ARAGON

15

28

51

63375

BIANKA VON KAYSA

Padre: XEROX VON HAUS ARANDA
Madre: HEIDI VON LOOK PHILLIPP
Criador:

Propietario:

15

30

50

63786

CARILAFQUEN VON HAUS HANSEN
Padre: MIKE DE LOS MARES DEL SUR
Madre: BRIDA VON FER ORDANES
Criador:

Propietario:

15

30

50

64094

ADA LOWENHAUS

Padre: BOSS VON HAUS CATANDRES
Madre: PAME VON DER MENDEL
Criador:

Propietario:

15

30

50

65822

HERA VON DER PITA

Padre: BORAN VON DER PITA

Madre: DORA VON DER HERR-CHEWY

Criador: JORGE ANDRES JORQUERA PEREZ
Propietario: JORGE ANDRES JORQUERA PEREZ

15

24

47




CACHORROS MACHOS

Registro

Participaciones

Ejemplar Total Prov.

Calif.

Clasif.

Puntos

Bonif.

No Pres.

Total

62663

BONO VON ALCABEMY'S 6 5
Padre: ONYX VON ARLETT

Madre: ACDA DEL RODIMBS

Criador: EDUARDO MORALES VASQUEZ

Propietario: EDUARDO ALEJANDO MORALES

VASQUEZ

93

176

33

0

302

63746

AZOR VON DER HERR-CHEWY 6 5
Padre: KATRO VON DER HERR-CHEWY

Madre: LIBRA VON ARLETT

Criador: JOSE LUIS MONDACA MANRIQUEZ

Propietario: MARIA FRANCISCA CORVALAN MORA

91

178

33

302

62391

BRITTHER DAS ZUERST AUS WATERS FROSTE 6 6
Padre: NOA VAN THOR

Madre: AGATHA VON MORITZ HAUS

Criador: GINO SEBASTIAN CONTRERAS GONZALEZ

Propietario: GINO SEBASTIAN CONTRERAS

GONZALEZ

90

162

30

278

64615

XANTHE VON HAUS IGEL 5 3
Padre: KETRO VON DER HERR-CHEWY

Madre: MILKA VON HAUS IGEL

Criador: GERMAIN CRISTOBAL CARVAJAL FUENTES

Propietario: RAMIRO AMBROSIO PAILLALEF

MONNARD

75

146

28

249

64685

CLASH DAS ZUERST AUS WATERS FROSTE 3 2
Padre: BARU VON DER KAISER

Madre: AGATHA VON MORITZ HAUS

Criador: GINO SEBASTIAN CONTRERAS GONZALEZ

Propietario: REGINA GONZALEZ ARAYA

45

84

18

147

62084

DON VON HERZ 3 2
Padre: KETRO VON DER HERR-CHEWY

Madre: UBBA VON ARRABALED

Criador:

Propietario:

47

82

15

144

65695

DUNKEL DAS ZUERST AUS WATERS FROSTE 2 1
Padre: BARU VON DER KAISER .

Madre: ANIKA DAS ZUERST AUS WATERS FROSTE

Criador: GINO SEBASTIAN CONTRERAS GONZALEZ

Propietario: RODRIGO HERRERA LEIVA

30

58

13

101

63652

NEMO VON LOOK PHILLIPP 2 1
Padre: XEROX VON HAUS ARANDA

Madre: LUNA VON LOOK PHILLIPP

Criador:

Propietario:

30

58

10

98

62083

DAGO VON HERZ 2 1
Padre: KETRO VON DER HERR-CHEWY

Madre: UBBA VON ARRABALED

Criador:

Propietario:

30

56

10

96

65818

HARES VON DER PITA 1 0
Padre: BORAN VON DER PITA

Madre: DORA VON DER HERR-CHEWY

Criador: JORGE ANDRES JORQUERA PEREZ

Propietario: LEONARDO GUMERCINDO MONSALVE

ZUNIGA

15

30

53

66018

QUATTRO VON HAUS TAJADII 1 0
Padre: IROK BRUT DER HEXE

Madre: RENATA DE CASA NAHJER

Criador: DIEGO ALBERTO OLMEDO SAN MARTIN

Propietario: DIEGO ALBERTO OLMEDO SAN MARTIN

15

30

53

POA.3603
20

TREBOL DEL VIEJO LOBO 1 0
Padre: ULKAN VON DIETRICH

Madre: INCA DEL VIEJO LOBO

Criador: GUILLERMO LOSADA

Propietario: FRANCISCO RIVEROS

15

30

53

63572

VON DER TALCA LENNOX 1 1
Padre: NILO VON TEAM HUHNEGRAB

Madre: DORA DEL SANTINO

Criador:

Propietario:

15

30

50

65570

FORD DE LOS LIIRIOS 1 0
Padre: BORAN VON DER PITA

Madre: HUMMA VON DER LINARES 5

Criador: MAURICIO NICOLAS ESPINOZA MUNOZ

Propietario: MAURICIO NICOLAS ESPINOZA MUNOZ

15

26

49

64954

CODY VON MONS PAU 1 1
Padre: GRECO AUS VILLALAND

Madre: HELIA VON HAUS CONGRI

Criador:

Propietario:

15

28

48




64034

ARTHUR VON SAACROSS

Padre: BASTER VOM TEAM PANONIANSEE
Madre: TONKA VON HAUS ARANDA
Criador:

Propietario:

15

28

48




JOVENES HEMBRAS

Registro

Participaciones

Ejemplar Total Prov.

Calif.

Clasif.

Puntos

Bonif.

No Pres.

Total

62106

GALA VOM HAUS VICTOR 6 7
Padre: DIMAX VON DEL RACS

Madre: ANETT AUS VILLALAND

Criador: VICTOR MANUEL RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO

Propietario: CARLOS EDUARDO GARRIGA ATALA

97

178

33

-4

304

62395

BRETTA DAS ZUERST AUS WATERS FROSTE 6 5
Padre: NOA VAN THOR

Madre: AGATHA VON MORITZ HAUS

Criador: GINO SEBASTIAN CONTRERAS GONZALEZ

Propietario: FRANCO ANDRES SANCHEZ YANEZ

93

168

33

294

62390

ZOE BOYEN DEL POPULAR 5 4
Padre: TANGO VON LUKMAR

Madre: HOLLY BOYEN DEL POPULAR

Criador: CARLOS ALBERTO SANTANDER B.

Propietario: CARLOS ALBERTO SANTANDER BARROS

79

146

28

253

58911

VON DER TALCA CATTA 2 1
Padre: SOLO VON BIENENWALD

Madre: WAFFA VON BETTY HAUSS

Criador:

Propietario:

32

60

10

102

62244

AMAIA VON MONS PAU 2 1
Padre: BARU VON DER KAISER

Madre: HELIA VON HAUS CONGRI

Criador:

Propietario:

30

52

10

92

61164

YULI VON ARRABALED 1 0
Padre: ACHEI AUS VILLALAND

Madre: CLEO VON NAHUEN BARUA

Criador: GONZALO EMILIO DE LA BARRA FUENTES

Propietario: MIGUEL ANTONIO MOLINA BRAVO

16

30

54

60575

BEIDI VON HAUS HANSEN 1 1
Padre: IGOR VON SHUBERT

Madre: SANTA DEGLI ACHEI

Criador:

Propietario:

16

30

51

58517

HEIDI VON BAISER 1 1
Padre: CRONOS DEL SEPRIO

Madre: TESS DELLA VALCUVIA

Criador:

Propietario:

16

28

49

POA.3594
80

BELLA VOM HORSMANN 1 0
Padre: WORKER VON DER GITOR

Madre: ERIKA VON DER GITOR

Criador: JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ

Propietario: MARCELO VILLAFLOR

16

24

48




JOVENES MACHOS

Participaciones Puntos
Registro ___Ejemplar Total Prov. Calif. Clasif. Bonif. No Pres. Total
62170 ZOKU VON ASSLER 6 6 98 180 33 0 311

Padre: BASTER VOM TEAM PANONIANSEE

Madre: FENIA DI CRISELDA

Criador: FRANCO ENRIQUE OLEA DONOSO
Propietario: CLAUDIO VALDES MONSALVES

59558 IROK VON HIRTEN 6 6 97 162 33 0 292
Padre: LORD DEGLI ACHEI
Madre: JUTTA VON HOWARD
Criador: LUIS MAURICIO GARRIDO GONZALEZ
Propietario: MANUEL ALEJANDRO MORA GONZALEZ

61187 OMEN AUS VILLALAND 4 3 65 120 23 0 208
Padre: WILLY VOM KUCKUCKSLAND
Madre: ONDA DELLA BOCCA DEL VESUVIO
Criador: HECTOR DANIEL VILLAGRA OLMEDO
Propietario: CONSTANZA LEON GONZALEZ

59518 ARGUS VON HAUS OREKAN 4 3 65 118 20 0 203
Padre: BLACKE VON DER BOWHILL
Madre: CLAUS VON DEL RACS
Criador:
Propietario:

60569 BLITZ VON HAUS HANSEN 2 1 32 56 10 0 98
Padre: IGOR VON SHUBERT
Madre: SANTA DEGLI ACHEI
Criador:
Propietario:

57805 PANZER VON DER HERR-CHEWY 1 1 16 30 5 0 51
Padre: MENTOS VOM OSTERBERGER-LAND
Madre: XEDRA VON DER HERR-CHEWY
Criador:
Propietario:

58719 BOSS VON HAUS CATANDRES 1 2 16 28 5 0 49
Padre: BOSS VON SELLNER
Madre: CYRA VON FOTEMWEN
Criador:
Propietario:

62308 CANON DE CATH LAND 1 0 14 28 5 0 47
Padre: CONDE DE LOS MILAGROS
Madre: NAOMY VON BETTY HAUSS
Criador:
Propietario:




SELECCIONADOS HEMBRAS

Participaciones Puntos
Registro ___Ejemplar Total Prov. Calif. Clasif. Bonif. No Pres. Total
57826  AILIN KAMAN 3 2 54 90 18 0 162

Padre: PUCK DE LA PALOMA

Madre: ABRIL VON SIEGERLAND

Criador: EMILIO AARON MUNOZ ROJAS

Propietario: YEFFERSON FILLIPPO VIVALLO OCAMPO




SELECCIONADOS MACHOS

Registro

Participaciones

Ejemplar Total Prov.

Calif.

Clasif.

Puntos

Bonif.

No Pres. Total

51788

BARU VON DER KAISER B 6 6
Padre: WULKANO VON DER JAHNHOHE

Madre: HAYRA VAN THOR

Criador: JORGE EDUARDO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ

Propietario: CONSTANZA COFRE OSSES

108

176

30

0 314

51797

BORAN VON DER PITA 6 4
Padre: CALFU VON DER LARQUI

Madre: XUNNY DE RAYEN MAPU

Criador: JORGE ANDRES JORQUERA PEREZ

Propietario: JORGE ANDRES JORQUERA PEREZ

108

174

30

0 312

47855

ASKAR DE JAMILAN 3 0
Padre: POTRO DEL CATRICHEO

Madre: CALI DEL KURUF

Criador: JAMES MILAN GUAJARDO ARANCIBIA

Propietario: BENJAMIN VEAS ORREGO

54

84

18

0 156

49587

HERCULES VON LOOK PHILLIPP 3 3
Padre: NICKE VON STOLZ NORDICHER

Madre: BRUJA VON HUGELTAL

Criador: HUGO VENEGAS FERNANDEZ

Propietario: JAIME MANCILLA BRAVO

54

84

18

0 156

50752

DORIAN DEL INDOMITO ARAUCO 2 1
Padre: SAGA VON STUTTGART.

Madre: ABBY VON FOTEMWEN

Criador: WILSON GONZALEZ SAN JUAN

Propietario: CORINNE MARTINE JOSETTE MANGEON

36

56

13

0 105

45618

HAARON VON HOWARD 1 1
Padre: RACO VON HOWARD

Madre: KALUA VON HOWARD

Criador:

Propietario:

18

24




PROGENIE HEMBRAS

Registro Ejemplar Calif. Clasif. Bonif. Total
50899 AGATHA VON MORITZ HAUS 439 782 157 1398
42360 CLEO VON NAHUEN BARUA 61 116 26 213
51189 DORA DEL SANTINO 45 86 18 154
51805 HELIA VON HAUS CONGRI 45 80 15 140




PROGENIE MACHOS

Registro

Ejemplar

Calif. Clasif. Bonif. Total
52883 DIMAX VON DEL RACS 232 442 81 1265
51788 BARU VON DER KAISER 254 462 97 1233
52258 KETRO VON DER HERR-CHEWY 152 284 53 669
51797 BORAN VON DER PITA 45 80 24 664




CRIADEROS

Registro Afijo Calif. Clasif. Bonif. Total

2703 DAS ZUERST AUS WATERS FROSTE 469 840 170 2004

1504 VON DER HERR-CHEWY 137 268 48 958




HANDLER

Registro Handler Total
2 ALEXIS BUSTAMANTE 158
8 MARIANO LEIVA 126
4 FELIPE CURA 109
3 JOSE LUIS CERDA 90
7 JOSE LUIS MONDACA 49
9 GERMAIN CARVAJAL 30
5 CARLOS ROA 28
6 BERNARDO ROSAS 27
23 JESUS VARAS 23
33 MARCOS GARCIA 21
75 JUAN GONZALEZ 18
83 FELIPE FIGUEROA OPAZO 12
62 MANUEL DELGADO 11
13 NICOLAS ACUNA 11
11 JOSE LUIS PERALTA 10
22 DAVID GUITARD 6
64 JORDAN VILCA 6
73 MARCELO FUENTES 6
14 CLAUDIO CASTRO 5
15 ALEJANDRO CAMPOS 3
74 EDUARDO_SCAZZIOTA 3
25 BASTIAN BRICENO 3
90 ERICK FLEMING 3
60 CRISTIAN NAOUR 3
92 EMILIO MARTINEZ 3
85 EDUARDO_RODRIGUEZ 2
65 OBY BERTOIA 2
44 IVAN NORAMBUENA 2
53 MAXIMILIANO ANDRES PERALTA PINO 2
58 JAVIER ROSAS 1
18 NICOLAS ROSAS 1
69 BENJAMIN GOMEZ 1
89 RICARDO _SANCHES 1
91 BASTIAN BRAVO 1




